
Page 1 of 3

Candidates passed-QAT Candidates passed-QAT

13101-7535679-2

13302-8884416-3

31301-2357162-7

32303-3836717-7

33100-1204768-4

33100-1391854-0

33100-5103746-1

33100-8114354-8

33100-8352310-8

33100-9455948-7

33102-3452307-4

33102-8334299-6

33103-0772711-5

33104-3158534-4

33202-7462637-9

33301-9044437-6

33302-4762788-2

33303-7620005-3

33303-8525434-7

34101-3284257-2

34101-6366258-0

34101-6414862-2

34104-6011954-9

34401-0346257-0

34502-6106894-7

34601-5533844-4

34602-4160151-9

34603-0564314-8

34603-8096401-2

34603-8179637-4

35101-1014802-5

35103-6837233-5

35103-8014071-5

35200-9931646-4

35201-0190030-5

35201-1379853-2

35201-6865768-4

35201-9133911-3

35202-0746592-0

35202-1613235-5

CNIC # CNIC #

BAREERA JADOON

MUHAMMAD USAMA

AHMAD KAMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ESHA AMJAD

AREEBA ABID

ABDULLAH TAHIR

MAHNOOR BABAR

MUSFIRA TARIQ

TALHA SARWAR

ENZA AZHAR

ZARTASH ALI

NAVEED AHMAD

AREESHA MUQADAS

KAMRAN ABBAS KHAN

AYESHA BATOOL

MAIDA ALI

ALI NAWAB HAIDER

HUSNAIN YOUNAS PEERZADA

ANDLEEB

AYESHA BIBI

ANSA SAEED

INAM ULLAH

ZARAFSHA ANSAR

FAISAL ALI

AROOJ RAZA

ABDUL HANNAN

MAHNOOR RAZA

EISHA SHEHZADI

QUDSIA ASAD

TAYYAB FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ

HUSNAIN BUQRAT

MALAIKA MAJEED

MUHAMMAD QADEER

ZARA AQUILA SHAH

EMAAN ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SHANZA SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD REHMAN

Name Name

D/o NISAR KHAN

S/o FARMAN KHAN

S/o AKBAR KAMAL KHAN

S/o EJAZ HUSSAIN

D/o AMJAD ABBAS

D/o MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ABID

S/o TAHIR SHAFIQ

D/o BABAR SAJJAD

D/o TARIQ MEHMOOD BHATTI

S/o MUHAMMAD SARWAR

D/o AZHAR ALI

D/o HAFIZ IRFAN ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD TARIQ

D/o MAHMOOD HASSAN

S/o GHULAM ABBAS KHAN

D/o KHALID RASHID

D/o ALI MUHAMMAD

S/o NUSRAT ABBAS

S/o MUHAMMAD PEERZADA

D/o ASMAT ULLAH BAJWA

D/o TASKEEN AHMED KHAN

D/o MUHAMMAD SAEED

S/o SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

D/o MUHAMMAD ANSAR

S/o MUBARAK ALI

D/o TAYYAB RAZA

S/o IMTIAZ AHMED

D/o SALEEM RAZA

D/o MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

D/o MUHAMMAD ASAD UL ZAGAL

S/o CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SHEHZAD

S/o TARIQ MEHMOOD

S/o ABDUL WAHEED SHAKIR

D/o AQEEL MAJEED

S/o ALLAH RAKHA

D/o SYED NAJAF HUSSAIN SHAH

D/o RANA ZEESHAN ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD SALEEM

D/o MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

S/o HUMAYUN ASHRAF QURESHI
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35202-2269299-6

35202-3177105-1

35202-4159407-3

35202-4258619-3

35202-4699692-3

35202-4876538-2

35202-5061213-6

35202-5112690-6

35202-5348112-5

35202-5540013-2

35202-6304684-7

35202-6935048-7

35202-7236909-6

35202-8776459-2

35202-9225274-1

35301-8829837-9

35501-0467195-5

35502-0244677-6

36103-5122071-9

36103-8022233-7

36202-9538927-8

36301-6394983-4

36302-0291475-1

36302-0377956-7

36302-2854479-1

36302-4610727-5

36302-6497182-3

36401-3155725-6

36401-9597844-3

36501-4315426-1

36502-9830975-2

37103-8002284-1

37104-2561581-4

37405-0996551-1

37405-1913281-0

37405-2017266-9

37405-2608370-9

37405-6713521-5

37406-2730822-1

38201-8560668-1

38401-4080838-3

38401-9939277-3

38403-0145245-7

38403-4028511-6

CNIC # CNIC #

FATIMA ABDUL RAZZAQ

HAMMAD HAMID

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MOIZ HASSAN

MIR ABDUL WAHID

MINAHIL SULTAN

TABEEN SHABBIR

ZOHA

AHMAD NADEEM BHATTI

MINAHIL BUTT

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD DANISH

ALISHBA ZAHID

MISHEL KAMRAN

ABDUL QUDDUS

ALI HAMZA

SAMA SHAHZAD

MEHWISH

TALAL NAEEM

SHARJEEL QAMAR

MARYAM IQBAL

ALIZA NOOR

MUHAMMAD ALIYAN KAMRAN

AREEB SHABBIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

WAHAS AHMAD

AREEBA HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ADEEL RAMZAN

SYED HASSAN JANAAN AHMED

NIMRA BANO

MUHAMMAD ALYAN YOUSAF

YUSRA ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD AASHIR

SAMREEN ASIF

HASSAN RAZA BUTT

NAFEES QURESHI

FAHAD SHAHID

ABDULLAH MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB

ASAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR NAQVI

TEHREEM ARSHAD

Name Name

D/o ABDUL RAZZAQ

S/o HAMID HASSAN

S/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

S/o MASOOD JAVAID

S/o MIR MUNIR IQBAL

D/o TIPU SULTAN

D/o MUHAMMAD SHABBIR BHATTI

D/o RANA IMRAN KHALIQ

S/o NADEEM MAHMOOD BHATTI

D/o MUHAMMAD RIAZ IQBAL

S/o IMRAN ASAD

S/o SARDAR ALI

D/o ZAHID MEHMOOD

D/o KAMRAN BHATTI

S/o HAFIZ HUSSAIN AHMED

S/o ABDUL SATTAR

S/o MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

D/o RATH ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL

S/o QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN

D/o MUHAMMAD IQBAL

D/o ABDUL MALIK

S/o MALIK KAMRAN ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD SHABBIR NASIR

S/o MUHAMMAD YASIR

S/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

S/o MUHAMMAD SALEEM

D/o ABDUL HAFEEZ

S/o MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

S/o ZEESHAN FAHEEM AHMAD

D/o RUSTAM ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

D/o ASGHAR HUSSAIN

S/o SABIR HUSSAIN

D/o ASIF ALI SHAH

S/o MUHAMMAD EJAZ HUSSAIN BUTT

S/o MUHAMMAD BASHIR QURESHI

S/o SHAHID IQBAL

S/o MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

S/o MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMAD

S/o MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

S/o ABDUL REHMAN

S/o ALI ASGHAR ABBAS

D/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

QAT Result Spring 2023
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38403-4719521-3

41103-0236045-1

41201-7556272-1

42101-2379542-0

42101-4122341-6

42101-7307481-7

42101-8704792-2

42101-8868389-7

42101-9411909-1

42101-9769065-7

42201-0729855-7

42201-0813886-1

42201-1385636-7

42201-1809841-5

42201-2839726-3

42201-3473309-3

42201-5994123-1

42201-6669473-3

42201-7658854-9

42201-8937877-8

42201-9188838-7

42201-9202458-2

42201-9217225-9

42201-9436885-2

42301-1560207-0

42301-5638194-0

42301-7485585-5

42401-5676175-5

42401-7300180-7

42401-8809996-1

42501-9339313-4

61101-1439219-9

61101-9101178-7

61101-9348166-5

71203-9394973-1

71401-8673389-9

CNIC # CNIC #

SAQIB ABDULLAH

SUFEYAN KHAN

AWAIS AHMED

AIN UL HAYA

EISHA ASLAM

ALI HARIS SIDDIQUI

WANIYA ARIF BAIG

ABDUL RAHMAN FAROOQI

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN SIDDIQUI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JUNAID AZIZ

KASHAN HASSAN ABBASI

MUHAMMAD MAHAD SARFARAZ

SAIFULLAH HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAKI ABBAS RIZVI

MUHAMMAD ANAS

SARFARAZ

HAFIZ TOSEEF AHMED HASHMI

HAMZA FAROOQ

HAFIZ WASIF AHMED HASHMI

SYEDA SAMIYYA RAIS

MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUSTAFA KHAN

UMAMA HUSSAIN

ALI SHER KHAN

NOOR

HAFSA

MEHAK SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD AMJAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD

ADIL SAEED

NITASHA SHARIF

KASHAN ELAHI

TALLAL AZEEM

OKASHA JAMSHAID

ADAM SHAIR

ZEESHAN QADEER

Name Name

S/o AKHLAQ HUSSAIN

S/o MUHAMMAD YOUNIS KHAN

S/o KABEER AHMED LASHARI

D/o YASIR SHAFI

D/o ASLAM PERVAIZ

S/o MUHAMMAD PARVEZ

D/o MUHAMMAD ARIF BAIG

S/o MUHAMMAD OMER YUSUF FAROOQI

S/o MUHAMMAD USMAN SIDDIQUI

S/o ABDUL AZIZ

S/o MUHAMMAD HASSAN

S/o MIRZA SARFARAZ BAIG

S/o HASSAN NASIR

S/o SYED SHUJA ABBAS

S/o MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

S/o GHULAM QADIR

S/o NAEEM AHMED HASHMI

S/o MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

S/o NAEEM AHMED HASHMI

D/o RAIS AZAM

S/o MUHAMMAD TALIB MUSTAFA KHAN

D/o ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

S/o MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN

D/o ASHFAQ AHMED

D/o INAYAT ALI

D/o SOHAIL QADRI

S/o ABDUL MATEEN

S/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD EJAZ

S/o ABDUL WAHEED

S/o SAEED MUHAMMAD

D/o MUHAMMAD SHARIF

S/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ ELAHI AWAN

S/o REHAN AZEEM

S/o JAMSHAID AHMAD ABBASI

S/o SULTAN AMIR

S/o MUHAMMAD QADEER SHAH

Total  : 120

QAT Result Spring 2023


